
Day Start time End Time Location
Jan 7 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Willis Jr. High

Jan 14 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Willis Jr. High

Jan 21 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Willis Jr. High

Jan 28 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Willis Jr. High

Feb 4 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Willis Jr. High

Feb 11 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Willis Jr. High

Feb 18 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Willis Jr. High
Feb 20 Saturday

Feb 26 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Willis Jr. High

Mar 4 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Willis Jr. High - party too, we will provide
drinks if everyone can bring something small

to share

Mar 11 Friday TBA

* FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT CHEERLEADING OR OTHER THERAPEUTIC RECREATION PROGRAMS
PLEASE CALL COLLETTE PRATHER AT 480-782-2709 or EMAIL to Collette.prather@chandleraz.gov

* Uniforms will be passed out before area competition and will be collected back after state competition.
If you cannot attend area, you will not be able to attend state.

state competition - TBA

Area Competition- TBA

More information will be given out later in the season - Don't forget to bring clothes to change into after
competition.

*EACH CHEERLEADER WILL NEED A PAIR OF BLUE SHORTS TO WEAR UNDER THEIR SKIRT.

*  NEW MEDICAL RELEASES ARE DUE BY JANUARY 14- NO EXCEPTIONS

*Please check to be sure you have a current medical release on file.  Medicals are good for three years.
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